
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST
COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2014/09;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201409020002
75300

09/02/2014
03:02:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DBI
PROPERTIES
CBR LLC

43 134 Lot#:1 Book:43
Pg:134
Sub:CAHABA
BEACH
BUSINESS
CENTER

201409020002
75300

09/02/2014
03:02:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DBI
PROPERTIES
CBR LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201409190002
94100

09/19/2014
09:50:03

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS HIGHPOINTE
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201409220002
97170

09/22/2014
03:37:58

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES IRWIN D
BRUCE

Instr
#:20131219000
486250

201409300003
05390

09/30/2014
08:42:30

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES IRWIN D
BRUCE

Other:SEE
INST

201409300003
06480

09/30/2014
03:37:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE WEAR NECIA
M

20 150 Lot#:218
Book:20
Pg:150
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 2ND
SECTOR

201409020002
75300

09/02/2014
03:02:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE DBI
PROPERTIES
CBR LLC

Sec:30
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201409030002
75650

09/03/2014
09:39:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CATERINICCH
IA FRANK D

Instr
#:20130613000
242270

201409080002
80500

09/08/2014
10:26:21

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

31 62 Instr
#:20070529000
247520

Lot#:57
Book:31 Pg:62
Sub:NOTTING
HAM PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

201409180002
93290

09/18/2014
11:42:11

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH JAMES
L

40 122 Lot#:27
Book:40
Pg:122
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF
DANBERRY
FINAL PLAT

201409110002
86250

09/11/2014
03:51:52

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee QUIT CLAIM
DEED

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T OF
WASHINGTON
DC

Sec:34
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST


