Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2014/09;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201409020002 75300	09/02/2014 03:02:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DBI PROPERTIES CBR LLC			43	134		Lot#:1 Book:43 Pg:134 Sub:CAHABA BEACH BUSINESS CENTER
201409020002 75300	09/02/2014 03:02:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DBI PROPERTIES CBR LLC						Other:SEE INST
201409190002 94100	09/19/2014 09:50:03	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	HIGHPOINTE INVESTMENT S LLC						Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201409220002 97170	09/22/2014 03:37:58	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	IRWIN D BRUCE					Instr #:20131219000 486250	
201409300003 05390	09/30/2014 08:42:30	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	IRWIN D BRUCE						Other:SEE INST
201409300003 06480	09/30/2014 03:37:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEAR NECIA M			20	150		Lot#:218 Book:20 Pg:150 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 2ND SECTOR
201409020002 75300	09/02/2014 03:02:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DBI PROPERTIES CBR LLC						Sec:30 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201409030002 75650	09/03/2014 09:39:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CATERINICCH IA FRANK D					Instr #:20130613000 242270	
201409080002 80500	09/08/2014 10:26:21	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			31	62	Instr #:20070529000 247520	Lot#:57 Book:31 Pg:62 Sub:NOTTING HAM PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
201409180002 93290	09/18/2014 11:42:11	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH JAMES L			40	122		Lot#:27 Book:40 Pg:122 Sub:COTTAGE S OF DANBERRY FINAL PLAT
201409110002 86250	09/11/2014 03:51:52	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	QUIT CLAIM DEED	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T OF WASHINGTON DC						Sec:34 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST